
Rehabilitation Area Managers
Beise, Joy (Cambridge)

joy.a.beise@state.mn.us

218-235-3520 Cell

Cambridge309 612-468-7991 V 763-689-7140 Fax

Bjornson, Jeff (Moorhead)

jeffrey.bjornson@state.mn.us

218-331-5998 Cell

Crookston339 218-230-6773 V 800-657-3967 218-281-6035 Fax

Moorhead589 218-443-2379 V 800-657-3820 218-236-2260 Fax

Roseau279 218-242-7677  V 800-657-3965 218-463-2080 Fax

Thief River Falls779 218-232-7660 V 800-657-3962 218-681-0913 Fax

Chirhart, Andrea (Saint Cloud)

andrea.chirhart@state.mn.us

320-249-1136 Cell

Brainerd289 218-892-3340 V 800-664-3595 218-828-6031 Fax

Duluth129 218-235-3411 V 218-723-4721 Fax

Saint Cloud739 320-308-2224 V 651-797-1423 Fax

Felderman, Heather (Shakopee - Scott County)

heather.felderman@state.mn.us

651-435-1550 Cell

Burnsville903 952-703-3118 V 952-737-8356 Intak 651-797-1417 Fax

Shakopee - Scott County928 952-346-4865 V 952-346-4865 Intak 651-797-1422 Fax

Germain, Jennifer (North St Paul)

jennifer.germain@state.mn.us

651-539-3616
651-263-8270 Cell

North St Paul911 651-539-3600 V 651-779-5676 Fax
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Rehabilitation Area Managers
Gutzman, Sarah (Bloomington)

sarah.gutzman@state.mn.us

952-703-7766
612-554-7006 Cell

Bloomington924 952-703-7765 V 952-346-4300 Fax

Chaska916 952-368-7007 V 952-368-7010 Fax

Johnson, Becky (Blaine)

rebecca.l.johnson@state.mn.us

763-279-4354
651-261-9142 Cell

Blaine913 763-279-4350 V 763-785-3365 Fax

Kampa, Erin (Woodbury)

erin.kampa@state.mn.us

651-529-2201 Cell

Woodbury912 651-501-6363 V 651-501-6377 Fax

Knopf, Elise (Saint Paul Deaf and Hard of Hearing)

elise.knopf@state.mn.us

651-213-3986 Videophone
651-252-4116 Cell

Saint Paul Deaf and Hard of Hearing908 651-964-1325 Videop 651-642-0662 Fax

LaRue-Wittwer, Dawn (Saint Paul)

dawn.larue-wittwer@state.mn.us

763-279-4357
651-900-5880 Cell

New Americans Project907 651-539-4140 V 651-642-0662 Fax

Saint Paul905 651-539-4140 V 651-642-0662 Fax
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Rehabilitation Area Managers
LoRusso, Stephanie (Minneapolis South)

stephanie.lorusso@state.mn.us

651-280-8238 Cell

Minneapolis South923 651-539-4438 V 612-821-4427 Fax

Lundmark, Randa (Bemidji)

randa.lundmark@state.mn.us

218-521-0400 Cell

Bemidji269 218-333-8200 V 800-657-3958 218-333-8269 Fax

Hibbing449 218-231-8595 V 218-262-7316 Fax

Itasca County429 218-327-5988 V 651-797-1413 Fax

Main, Erin (Monticello)

erin.main@state.mn.us

612-741-9521 Cell

Monticello319 763-295-5894 V 800-450-5894 651-797-1415 Fax

Mooney, Kendra (Brooklyn Park)

kendra.mooney@state.mn.us

320-309-7729 Cell

Brooklyn Park921 763-279-4456 V 651-797-1082 Fax

Olson, Christine (Mankato)

christine.olson@state.mn.us

507-995-1977 Cell

Mankato529 507-344-2622 V 651-797-1412 Fax

Worthington879 507-295-5020 V 651-797-1424 Fax

Otteson, Alisha (Rochester)

alisha.otteson@state.mn.us

507-910-3401

Rochester709 507-923-2844 V 507-280-5530 Fax

Winona849 507-205-6060 V 507-453-933 Fax
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Rehabilitation Area Managers
Pearson, Thant (Minneapolis North)

thant.pearson@state.mn.us

612-299-7168
651-728-0451 Cell

Minneapolis North918 612-299-7161 V

Minneapolis Northeast917 612-299-7171 V 763-706-3856 Fax

Schafer, Mimi (Willmar)

mimi.schafer@state.mn.us

612-437-2718 Cell

Marshall549 507-476-4050 V 800-366-7892 507-537-7977 Fax

Willmar809 320-441-6580 V 800-366-7876 507-537-7977 Fax

Tauer, Karla (Faribault)

karla.tauer@state.mn.us

507-479-0568 Cell

Austin249 507-433-0555 V 651-797-1420 Fax

Fairmont379 507-295-5894 V 651-797-1420 Fax

Faribault389 507-497-1223 V 800-677-4129 651-797-1420 Fax

Wittbrodt, Eric (Fergus Falls)

eric.wittbrodt@state.mn.us

651-373-7317 Cell

Alexandria229 320-895-0637 V 320-308-5335 Fax

Fergus Falls409 218-350-1210 V 651-797-1097 Fax

Staples299 218-341-7544 V 651-797-1096 Fax

Yanda, Jodi (Apple Valley)

jodi.yanda@state.mn.us

507-951-1637 Cell
651-539-4449

Apple Valley901 952-703-3170 V 951-797-1416 Fax
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